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'''Logica'''
Dialectique et existence : de Hegel à Heidegger / Jacques
Colette. — Grenoble : Millon, 2023. — 208 p. —
(Collection Krisis ; 2023: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 162 G–COLL 2023

The logical writings of Karl Popper / [edit.] David Binder ;
[edit.] Thomas Piecha ; [edit.] Peter
Schroeder-Heister. — Cham : Springer, 2022. — xxiv,
552 p. — (Trends in logic ; 58)

https:
//link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-030-94926-6
UA–CST: FILO 19.8 N–POPP–BIND 2022

Math on trial : how numbers get used and abused in the
courtroom / Leila Schneps ; Coralie Colmez. — New
York, N.Y. : Basic Books, a member of the Perseus
Books Group, 2013. — xi, 256 p. : ill.

UA–CST: RECH 347.9 G–SCHN 2013

'''Statistiek'''
Calling bullshit : the art of skepticism in a data-driven
world / Carl T. Bergstrom ; Jevin D. West. — New York,
N.Y. : Random House, 2021. — xiv, 318 p.

UA–CST: TEW 311 G–BERG 2021

'''Exacte en natuurwetenschappen
(algemeen)'''
Kurt Gödel : the genius of metamathematics / William D.
Brewer. — Cham : Springer, 2022. — xxii, 495 p. : ill. —
(Springer biographies ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 164 N–GODE–BREW 2022

Einstein and twentieth century politics : 'a salutary moral
influence' / Richard Crockatt. — Oxford : Oxford
University Press, 2016. — viii, 236 p. : ill.

UA–CST: TEW 3 G–CROC 2016

'''Wiskunde'''
Advances in multidisciplinary analysis and optimization :
proceedings of the 4th National Conference on
Multidisciplinary Analysis and Optimization /
[edit.] P. Pradeep Pratapa ; [edit.] G. Saravana Kumar ;
[edit.] Palaniappan Ramu ; [edit.] R.K. Amit. —
Singapore : Springer, 2023. — xxvi, 467 p. — (Lecture
notes in mechanical engineering ; 2023: 1). — Congres:
7–9 October 2021

UA–CST: TEW 518.5 G–PRAT 2023

Kurt Gödel : the genius of metamathematics / William D.
Brewer. — Cham : Springer, 2022. — xxii, 495 p. : ill. —
(Springer biographies ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 164 N–GODE–BREW 2022

Financial mathematics : a comprehensive treatment /
Guiseppe Campolieti ; Roman N. Makarov. — Boca
Raton, Fla : CRC Press, Taylor & Francis Group,
2021-2023. — 2 v. — (Chapman and Hall statistics
books ; 2021: 1) ; (Chapman & Hall/CRC financial
mathematics series ; 2021: 2 (= v. 1)) ; (Chapman &
Hall/CRC financial mathematics series ; 2023: 1 (= v. 2))

UA–CST: TEW 330.115 G–CAMP 2021
1–2

Building and solving mathematical programming models
: 50 practical examples / José Manuel García Sánchez. —
Cham : Springer, 2022. — xi, 401 p. — (International
series in operations research & management science ;
329)

UA–CST: TEW 518.5 G–GARC 2022

Theory and econometrics of financial asset pricing /
Kian Guan Lim. — Berlin : De Gruyter, 2022. — XIII, 388
p.

UA–CST: TEW 658.143 G–LIM 2022

Multicriteria and optimization models for risk, reliability,
and maintenance decision analysis : recent advances /
[edit.] Adiel Teixeira de Almeida ; [edit.] Love
Ekenberg ; [edit.] Philip Scarf ; [edit.] Enrico Zio ;
[edit.] Ming J. Zuo. — Cham : Springer, 2022. — vii, 508
p. — (International series in operations research &
management science ; 321)

UA–CST: TEW 518 G–TEIX 2022

Concise guide to optimization models and methods : a
problem-based test prep for students / Xian Wen Ng. —
Cham : Springer, 2022. — xi, 122 p.

UA–CST: TEW 518 G–NG 2022

Introduction to stochastic finance with market examples /
Nicolas Privault. — Second edition. — Boca Raton, Fla :
CRC Press, Taylor & Francis Group, 2023. — x, 652 p. —
(Chapman & Hall/CRC financial mathematics series ;
2023: 2)

UA–CST: TEW 519.1 G–PRIV 2023

Inference and learning from data / Ali H. Sayed. —
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 2023. — 3 v.

UA–CST: TEW 330.115 G–SAYE 2023
1–3

Math on trial : how numbers get used and abused in the
courtroom / Leila Schneps ; Coralie Colmez. — New
York, N.Y. : Basic Books, a member of the Perseus
Books Group, 2013. — xi, 256 p. : ill.

UA–CST: RECH 347.9 G–SCHN 2013

1

https://link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-030-94926-6
https://link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-030-94926-6


Monte-Carlo simulation : an introduction for engineers
and scientists / Alan Stevens. — Boca Raton, Fla : CRS
Press, Taylor & Francis Group, 2023. — xiii, 98 p.

UA–CST: TEW 518.5 G–STEV 2023

The big bang of numbers : how to build the universe using
only maths / Manil Suri. — London : Bloomsbury
Publishing, 2022. — 367 p. : ill.

UA–CGB: TWET 51 G–SURI 2022

Stochastic finance : an introduction with examples /
Amanda Turner ; Dirk Zeindler. — Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 2023. — x, 252 p.

UA–CST: TEW 519.1 G–TURN 2023

Introductory econometrics : a modern approach / Jeffrey
M. Wooldridge. — Seventh edition. — Boston, Mass. :
Cengage, 2021. — xxii, 826 p.

UA–CST: TEW 330.115 G–WOOL 2021

'''Sterrenkunde'''
The big bang of numbers : how to build the universe using
only maths / Manil Suri. — London : Bloomsbury
Publishing, 2022. — 367 p. : ill.

UA–CGB: TWET 51 G–SURI 2022

'''Natuurkunde'''
Hydrology : an introduction / Wilfried Brutsaert. —
Second edition. — Cambridge : Cambridge University
Press, 2023. — xii, 609 p.

UA–CGB: TWET 551.46 G–BRUT 2023

Einstein and twentieth century politics : 'a salutary moral
influence' / Richard Crockatt. — Oxford : Oxford
University Press, 2016. — viii, 236 p. : ill.

UA–CST: TEW 3 G–CROC 2016

Fundamentals of power electronics / Robert W. Erickson ;
Dragan Maksimović. — Third edition. — Cham :
Springer, 2020. — xix, 1084 p.

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-43881-4
UA–CGB: TWET 621.38 G–ERIC 2020

The Chernobyl, Fukushima Daiichi and Deepwater Horizon
disasters from a natural science and humanities
perspective / Volker Hoensch. — Berlin : Springer,
2022. — xvii, 200 p.

UA–CST: FILO 173 G–HOEN 2022

The art of electronics / Paul Horowitz ; Winfield Hill. —
Third edition improved. — Cambridge : Cambridge
University Press, 2022. — xxxi, 1230 p. : ill.

UA–CGB: TWET 621.38 G–HORO 2022

IOT makes imagination - the reality : a new way to do
something / Vanee Jain. — Plaats van uitgave niet
gekend : Notion Press, 2022. — v, 27 p.

UA–CGB: TWET 658 G–JAIN 2022

Engineering mechanics / J.L. Meriam ; L.G. Kraige ; J.N.
Bolton. — Ninth edition. — Hoboken, N.J. : Wiley,
2018. — 2 v. (losbladig)

UA–CST: TEW 621 G–MERI 2018
2

Millimeter wave wireless communications / Theodore S.
Rappaport ; Robert W. Heath [Jr.] ; Robert C. Daniels ;
James N. Murdock. — Upper Saddle River, N.J. :
Pearson, 2015. — xxiv, 680 p. : ill.

UA–CGB: TWET 621.39 G–RAPP 2015

'''Scheikunde'''
The Chernobyl, Fukushima Daiichi and Deepwater Horizon
disasters from a natural science and humanities
perspective / Volker Hoensch. — Berlin : Springer,
2022. — xvii, 200 p.

UA–CST: FILO 173 G–HOEN 2022

Migration, recognition and critical theory /
[edit.] Gottfried Schweiger. — Cham : Springer, 2021. —
xi, 331 p. — (Studies in global justice ; 21)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-72732-1
UA–CST: FILO 141.726 G–SCHW 2021

'''Geologie. Aardwetenschappen'''
Hydrology : an introduction / Wilfried Brutsaert. —
Second edition. — Cambridge : Cambridge University
Press, 2023. — xii, 609 p.

UA–CGB: TWET 551.46 G–BRUT 2023

Living with extinction. — London : Lawrence Wishart,
2022. — 247 p. : ill. — (New formations : a journal of
culture, theory, politics ; 107- 108)

UA–CST: T&L 80 E–NFA
Themanummer 107–108(2022) bij New formations

'''Paleontologie'''
Voetstuk / Mark Nelissen. — Plaats van uitgave niet
gekend : Ertsberg, 2022. — 268 p. — Titel varieert:
Voetstuk : de bescheiden oorsprong van de mens

UA–CDE: BMED 599.93 G–NELI 2022

De evolutie van de mens : waarom wij rechtop lopen en
kunnen spreken: medisch-biologische inzichten en recente
fossiele vondsten / Marc Verhaegen. — Utrecht :
Eburon, 2022. — 325 p.

UA–CDE: BMED 599.9 G–VERH 2022

2

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-43881-4
https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-72732-1


'''Biologie. Biochemie. Biofysica'''
Fairy circles of the Namib Desert : ecosystem engineering
by subterranean social insects / [edit.] Ute Schmiedel ;
[edit.] Manfred Finckh ; Norbert Jürgens ;
[medewerker] Alicia Geppert ; [medewerker] Alexander
Gröngröft ; [medewerker] Felicitas Gunter ;
[medewerker] Joh R. Henschel ;
[medewerker] Katharina J. Huber ; [medewerker] Joe
McAuliffe ; [medewerker] Jens Oldeland ;
[medewerker] Jörg Overmann ; [medewerker] Javier
Pascual ; [medewerker] Mike Picker ;
[medewerker] Rasmus Revermann ;
[medewerker] Priscilla Sichone ;
[medewerker] Johannes Sikorski ;
[medewerker] Andrey Yurkov. — Göttingen : Klaus
Hess Publishers, 2022. — 374 p. : ill. — (Biodiversity &
ecology ; 7)

UA–CDE: BMED 577.4 G–JURG 2022

Voetstuk / Mark Nelissen. — Plaats van uitgave niet
gekend : Ertsberg, 2022. — 268 p. — Titel varieert:
Voetstuk : de bescheiden oorsprong van de mens

UA–CDE: BMED 599.93 G–NELI 2022

Who really feeds the world? The failures of agribusiness
and the promise of agroecology / Vandana Shiva. —
Berkeley, Calif. : North Atlantic Books, 2016. — xxii, 165
p.

UA–CGB: TWET 63 G–SHIV 2016

Tot de bodem : de toekomst van landbouw in Vlaanderen /
[edit.] Maïka De Keyzer. — Leuven : Universitare Pers
Leuven, 2023. — 221 p.

https://doi.org/10.11116/9789461664990
UA–CGB: TWET 63 G–KEYZ 2023

De evolutie van de mens : waarom wij rechtop lopen en
kunnen spreken: medisch-biologische inzichten en recente
fossiele vondsten / Marc Verhaegen. — Utrecht :
Eburon, 2022. — 325 p.

UA–CDE: BMED 599.9 G–VERH 2022

'''Dierkunde'''
Fairy circles of the Namib Desert : ecosystem engineering
by subterranean social insects / [edit.] Ute Schmiedel ;
[edit.] Manfred Finckh ; Norbert Jürgens ;
[medewerker] Alicia Geppert ; [medewerker] Alexander
Gröngröft ; [medewerker] Felicitas Gunter ;
[medewerker] Joh R. Henschel ;
[medewerker] Katharina J. Huber ; [medewerker] Joe
McAuliffe ; [medewerker] Jens Oldeland ;
[medewerker] Jörg Overmann ; [medewerker] Javier
Pascual ; [medewerker] Mike Picker ;
[medewerker] Rasmus Revermann ;
[medewerker] Priscilla Sichone ;
[medewerker] Johannes Sikorski ;
[medewerker] Andrey Yurkov. — Göttingen : Klaus

Hess Publishers, 2022. — 374 p. : ill. — (Biodiversity &
ecology ; 7)

UA–CDE: BMED 577.4 G–JURG 2022

Voetstuk / Mark Nelissen. — Plaats van uitgave niet
gekend : Ertsberg, 2022. — 268 p. — Titel varieert:
Voetstuk : de bescheiden oorsprong van de mens

UA–CDE: BMED 599.93 G–NELI 2022

De evolutie van de mens : waarom wij rechtop lopen en
kunnen spreken: medisch-biologische inzichten en recente
fossiele vondsten / Marc Verhaegen. — Utrecht :
Eburon, 2022. — 325 p.

UA–CDE: BMED 599.9 G–VERH 2022

'''Ingenieurswetenschappen'''
Elephant treaties : the colonial legacy of the biodiversity
crisis / Rachelle Adam. — Hanover, N.H. : University
Press of New England, 2014. — 191 p.

UA–CST: DEV 502.7 G–ADAM 2014

Africa and sustainable global value chains / [edit.] Regina
Frei ; [edit.] Sherwat Ibrahim ; [edit.] Temidayo
Akenroye. — Cham : Springer, 2022. — xxii, 325 p. —
(Greening of industry networks studies ; 9)

UA–CST: TEW 339.9 G–FREI 2022

Rethinking smart cities / Zaheer Allam ; Yusra Raisah
Takun. — Cheltenham : Edward Elgar Publishing,
2022. — ix, 169 p. — (Rethinking urban and regional
studies ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: TEW 911.4 G–ALLA 2022

Autonome motorvoertuigen : een multidisciplinair
onderzoek naar de maatschappelijke impact / [edit.] Jan
De Bruyne. — Brugge : Vanden Broele, 2021. — 405 p.

UA–CST: TEW 656.1 G–BRUY 2021

Autonomous driving : technical, legal and social aspects /
[edit.] Markus Maurer ; [edit.] J. Christian Gerdes ;
[edit.] Barbara Lenz ; [edit.] Hermann Winner. —
Berlin : Springer Open, 2016. — xv, 706 p. : ill.

https:
//link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-662-48847-8
https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-662-48847-8
UA–CST: TEW 656.1 G–MAUR 2016

Economics for a fragile planet / Edward B. Barbier. —
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 2022. — xv,
337 p. — Titel varieert: Economics for a fragile planet :
rethinking markets, institutions and governance

UA–CST: TEW 628 G–BARB 2022

Portraits of earth justice / [ill.] Robert Shetterly ; Bill
Bigelow ; Robin Wall Kimmerer ; Bill McKibben ; Leah
Penniman ; Diane Wilson ; [edit.] Aran Shetterly. —
New York, N.Y. : New Village Press, 2022. — x, 118 p. :
ill. — (Americans who tell the truth series ; 2)

UA–CST: TEW 628 G–SHET 20223

https://doi.org/10.11116/9789461664990
https://link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-662-48847-8
https://link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-662-48847-8
https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-662-48847-8


Actualités et évolutions en matière de reporting des
informations de durabilité_=_Actualia en ontwikkelingen
in duurzaamheidsrapportering / M. Daelman ; D.
Fischer ; N. Robert ; S. Slomp ; B. Van Tendeloo ; M.-D.
Zachary ; [medewerker] S. Milad ; [medewerker] Y. De
Rongé ; Informatiecentrum voor het Bedrijfsrevisoraat
[Brussel] ; Centre d'information du révisorat
d'entreprises [Bruxelles]. — Antwerpen : Maklu,
2022. — XLII, 96 p. — (Publicatie ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: RECH 347.72 L–B–DAEL 2022

Subsistence agriculture in the US : reconnecting to work,
nature and community / Ashley Colby. — London :
Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2021. — xvii, 126
p. — (Routledge-SCORAI studies in sustainable
consumption ; 2021: 1) ; (Routledge focus ; 2021: 20)

UA–CST: TEW 631 G–COLB 2021

The economics of sustainable transformation /
[edit.] Anna Szelągowska ; [edit.] Aneta
Pluta-Zaremba. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2021. — xxiv, 345 p. — (Routledge advances in
regional economics, science and policy ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: TEW 338 G–SZEL 2021

Fundamentals of power electronics / Robert W. Erickson ;
Dragan Maksimović. — Third edition. — Cham :
Springer, 2020. — xix, 1084 p.

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-43881-4
UA–CGB: TWET 621.38 G–ERIC 2020

Capitalism in the anthropocene : ecological ruin or
ecological revolution / John Bellamy Foster. — New York,
N.Y. : Monthly Review Press, 2022. — 693 p.

UA–CST: TEW 330.8 G–FOST 2022

Handbook of critical environmental politics / [edit.] Luigi
Pellizzoni ; [edit.] Emanuele Leonardi ; [edit.] Viviana
Asara. — Cheltenham : Edward Elgar Publishing,
2022. — xvii, 629 p. — (Elgar handbooks in energy, the
environment and climate change ; 2022: 1)

UA–HB: CST–SW–MAESP
UA–CST: PSW 327 G–PELL 2022

Handbook on the governance of sustainable
development / [edit.] Duncan Russel ; [edit.] Nick
Kirsop-Taylor. — Cheltenham : Edward Elgar
Publishing, 2022. — xiii, 331 p. — (Elgar handbooks in
development ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: PSW 35 G–RUSS 2022

The Chernobyl, Fukushima Daiichi and Deepwater Horizon
disasters from a natural science and humanities
perspective / Volker Hoensch. — Berlin : Springer,
2022. — xvii, 200 p.

UA–CST: FILO 173 G–HOEN 2022

The art of electronics / Paul Horowitz ; Winfield Hill. —
Third edition improved. — Cambridge : Cambridge
University Press, 2022. — xxxi, 1230 p. : ill.

UA–CGB: TWET 621.38 G–HORO 2022

IOT makes imagination - the reality : a new way to do
something / Vanee Jain. — Plaats van uitgave niet
gekend : Notion Press, 2022. — v, 27 p.

UA–CGB: TWET 658 G–JAIN 2022

The decarbonization imperative : transforming the global
economy by 2050 / Michael Lenox ; Rebecca Duff. —
Stanford, Calif. : Stanford Business Books, an imprint
of Stanford University Press, 2021. — xiii, 274 p.

UA–CST: TEW 628 G–LENO 2021

Living with extinction. — London : Lawrence Wishart,
2022. — 247 p. : ill. — (New formations : a journal of
culture, theory, politics ; 107- 108)

UA–CST: T&L 80 E–NFA
Themanummer 107–108(2022) bij New formations

Migration, recognition and critical theory /
[edit.] Gottfried Schweiger. — Cham : Springer, 2021. —
xi, 331 p. — (Studies in global justice ; 21)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-72732-1
UA–CST: FILO 141.726 G–SCHW 2021

Prismatic ecology : ecotheory beyond green /
[edit.] Jeffrey Jerome Cohen ; [inl.] Lawrence Buell. —
Minneapolis, Minn. : University of Minnesota Press,
2013. — xxxv, 349 p.

UA–CST: PSW 628 G–COHE 2013

Millimeter wave wireless communications / Theodore S.
Rappaport ; Robert W. Heath [Jr.] ; Robert C. Daniels ;
James N. Murdock. — Upper Saddle River, N.J. :
Pearson, 2015. — xxiv, 680 p. : ill.

UA–CGB: TWET 621.39 G–RAPP 2015

Radical ecological economics and accounting to save the
planet : the failure of mainstream economists / Jacques
Richard. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2023. — vi, 135 p. — (Routledge studies in
ecological economics ; 2023: 1)

UA–CST: TEW 628 G–RICH 2023

Who really feeds the world? The failures of agribusiness
and the promise of agroecology / Vandana Shiva. —
Berkeley, Calif. : North Atlantic Books, 2016. — xxii, 165
p.

UA–CGB: TWET 63 G–SHIV 2016

The social causes of environmental destruction in Latin
America / [edit.] Michael Painter ; [edit.] William H.
Durham. — Ann Arbor, Mich. : University of Michigan
Press, 2001. — x, 274 p. — (Linking levels of analysis ;
2001: 1)

UA–CST: DEV 628 G–PAIN 2001
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https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-43881-4
https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-72732-1


Tomorrow's economy : a guide to creating healthy green
growth / Per Espen Stoknes ; [inl.] Paul Hawken. —
Cambridge, Mass. : The MIT Press, 2021. — xvii, 360 p.

UA–CST: TEW 620.9 G–STOK 2021

Sustainability, technology, and finance : rethinking how
markets integrate ESG / [edit.] Herman Bril ;
[edit.] Georg Kell ; [edit.] Andreas Rasche. — London :
Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2023. — xxx, 319 p.

UA–CST: TEW 336 G–BRIL 2023

Fragile futures : the uncertain economics of disasters,
pandemics, and climate change / Vito Tanzi. —
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 2022. — vi,
239 p.

UA–CST: TEW 338 G–TANZ 2022

Tot de bodem : de toekomst van landbouw in Vlaanderen /
[edit.] Maïka De Keyzer. — Leuven : Universitare Pers
Leuven, 2023. — 221 p.

https://doi.org/10.11116/9789461664990
UA–CGB: TWET 63 G–KEYZ 2023

Uhlig's corrosion handbook / [edit.] R. Winston Revie. —
Third edition. — Hoboken, N.J. : Wiley, a John Wiley &
Sons, Inc. publication, 2011. — xxvii, 1253 p. : ill. —
(The Electrochemical Society series ; 2011: 1)

UA–CST: ONTW 620 G–REVI 2011

Learning to live with climate change : from anxiety to
transformation / Blance Verlie. — London : Routledge,
Taylor & Francis Group, 2022. — viii, 132 p. —
(Routledge focus on environment and sustainability ;
2022: 1) ; (Routledge focus ; 2022: 9)

https://doi.org/10.4324/9780367441265
UA–CST: TEW 628 G–VERL 2022

'''Relatie energie-economie'''
Economics for a fragile planet / Edward B. Barbier. —
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 2022. — xv,
337 p. — Titel varieert: Economics for a fragile planet :
rethinking markets, institutions and governance

UA–CST: TEW 628 G–BARB 2022

Radical ecological economics and accounting to save the
planet : the failure of mainstream economists / Jacques
Richard. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2023. — vi, 135 p. — (Routledge studies in
ecological economics ; 2023: 1)

UA–CST: TEW 628 G–RICH 2023

Tomorrow's economy : a guide to creating healthy green
growth / Per Espen Stoknes ; [inl.] Paul Hawken. —
Cambridge, Mass. : The MIT Press, 2021. — xvii, 360 p.

UA–CST: TEW 620.9 G–STOK 2021

'''Milieubescherming'''
Elephant treaties : the colonial legacy of the biodiversity
crisis / Rachelle Adam. — Hanover, N.H. : University
Press of New England, 2014. — 191 p.

UA–CST: DEV 502.7 G–ADAM 2014

The social causes of environmental destruction in Latin
America / [edit.] Michael Painter ; [edit.] William H.
Durham. — Ann Arbor, Mich. : University of Michigan
Press, 2001. — x, 274 p. — (Linking levels of analysis ;
2001: 1)

UA–CST: DEV 628 G–PAIN 2001

'''Landbouw. Veeteelt. Jacht. Visserij'''
Subsistence agriculture in the US : reconnecting to work,
nature and community / Ashley Colby. — London :
Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2021. — xvii, 126
p. — (Routledge-SCORAI studies in sustainable
consumption ; 2021: 1) ; (Routledge focus ; 2021: 20)

UA–CST: TEW 631 G–COLB 2021

Who really feeds the world? The failures of agribusiness
and the promise of agroecology / Vandana Shiva. —
Berkeley, Calif. : North Atlantic Books, 2016. — xxii, 165
p.

UA–CGB: TWET 63 G–SHIV 2016

Tot de bodem : de toekomst van landbouw in Vlaanderen /
[edit.] Maïka De Keyzer. — Leuven : Universitare Pers
Leuven, 2023. — 221 p.

https://doi.org/10.11116/9789461664990
UA–CGB: TWET 63 G–KEYZ 2023

'''Chemische technologie'''
Migration, recognition and critical theory /
[edit.] Gottfried Schweiger. — Cham : Springer, 2021. —
xi, 331 p. — (Studies in global justice ; 21)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-72732-1
UA–CST: FILO 141.726 G–SCHW 2021

Uhlig's corrosion handbook / [edit.] R. Winston Revie. —
Third edition. — Hoboken, N.J. : Wiley, a John Wiley &
Sons, Inc. publication, 2011. — xxvii, 1253 p. : ill. —
(The Electrochemical Society series ; 2011: 1)

UA–CST: ONTW 620 G–REVI 2011

'''Computer. Informatica'''
Rethinking smart cities / Zaheer Allam ; Yusra Raisah
Takun. — Cheltenham : Edward Elgar Publishing,
2022. — ix, 169 p. — (Rethinking urban and regional
studies ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: TEW 911.4 G–ALLA 20225

https://doi.org/10.11116/9789461664990
https://doi.org/10.4324/9780367441265
https://doi.org/10.11116/9789461664990
https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-72732-1


Facial recognition / Mark Andrejevic ; Neil Selwyn. —
Cambridge : Polity, 2022. — xi, 217 p.

UA–CST: RECH 342.7 G–ANDR 2022

Autonomous driving : technical, legal and social aspects /
[edit.] Markus Maurer ; [edit.] J. Christian Gerdes ;
[edit.] Barbara Lenz ; [edit.] Hermann Winner. —
Berlin : Springer Open, 2016. — xv, 706 p. : ill.

https:
//link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-662-48847-8
https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-662-48847-8
UA–CST: TEW 656.1 G–MAUR 2016

Calling bullshit : the art of skepticism in a data-driven
world / Carl T. Bergstrom ; Jevin D. West. — New York,
N.Y. : Random House, 2021. — xiv, 318 p.

UA–CST: TEW 311 G–BERG 2021

Blockchains and the token economy : theory and practice /
[edit.] Mary C. Lacity ; [edit.] Horst Treiblmaier. —
Cham : Palgrave Macmillan, 2022. — xliii, 372 p. —
(Technology, work and globalization ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: TEW 336.74 G–LACI 2022

Cogs and monsters : what economics is, and what it
shoud be / Diane Coyle. — Princeton, N.J. : Princeton
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[edit.] Anna Szelągowska ; [edit.] Aneta
Pluta-Zaremba. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
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